Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
July 5, 2011 

Re: Account #: Fi 
Account ti 

ompany, Inc. 

Please transfer Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars & 00/100 $650,000) from the 
above account to Jeffrey E Epstein JP Morgan account # 

Please call Harty Beller or Darren Indyke with any questions.